f Race Groups::TopLevelGroup 3 Numk calc_Compeditor Name alc_Finished Timps::Race Group Start Time

Family Running Relay Team
Family Running Relay Team
Family Running Relay Team
Individual Female Runner 50 +
Individual Female Runner 50 +
Individual Female Runner 50 +
Individual Female Runner 50 +
Individual Female Walker
Individual Female Walker
Individual Female Walker 50 +
Individual Female Walker 50 +
Individual Female Walker 50 +
Individual Female Walker 50 +
Individual Female Walker 50 +
Individual Female Walker 50 +
Individual Male Runner 50+
Individual Male Runner 50+
Individual Male Runner 50+
Individual Male Runner 50+
Individual Male Runner 50+
Individual Male Runner 50+
Individual Male Runner 50+
Individual Male Runner 50+
Individual Male Runner 50+

9 Emma Liddell
28 Scott Sell
347 Dave Richards
320 Ingrid Altena
368 Laurie Wilson
50 Kate Smallman
72 Jennifer Brady
364 Tina Caldwell
365 kim thorpe
341 Hunsa Newland
78 Susan Rush
323 Barb Wilson
52 Carol Lahood
332 Susan Baker
63 Jennifer Iggulden
346 Neil Gray
361 Adrian Davis
306 Dave Stearns
322 Sean Kemball
42 David Ross
377 Ron Mikaere
354 Wayne Selwyn
331 Bruce baker
363 Norm Tomsett

02:29:46
02:43:22
02:56:06
03:02:29
03:25:40
03:41:18
03:46:34
05:24:56
05:24:56
03:47:31
03:55:11
03:59:18
04:12:04
04:26:42
04:39:59
02:24:16
02:34:59
02:44:57
02:54:41
02:59:09
03:23:49
03:33:30
03:38:38
04:36:08

09:29:00
09:01:00
09:29:00
09:01:00
08:31:00
09:01:00
07:59:00
07:26:00
07:26:00
08:31:00
07:59:00
07:59:00
07:59:00
07:59:00
08:31:00
09:29:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:29:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
08:31:00
08:31:00



f Race Groups::TopLevelGroup 3 Numk calc_Compeditor Name alc_Finished Timps::Race Group Start Time

Individual Male Walker 50+

Individual Male Walker 50+

Individual Male Walker 50+

Individual Male Walker 50+

Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner

342 gary quarless
53 Peter Lahood
67 John Adler
68 Garth Iggulden
85 Kovo MacDonald
39 Roisin Mc Quillan
349 Rebecca Brand
381 Kristen Winera
26 Sophie Harmos
21 Lee-Anne Young
2 Carol Hayes
22 Lucy Darling
302 Michelle Kerr
345 Naomi Arnet
355 Anita Shannon
84 Jaimee Phillips
44 Barb Andrews
79 Beth Kreitzer
70 Claire Johnston
307 Gemma Richards
49 karen hill
383 Jo Burton
47 Jane Norton
357 Gemma Ward

03:32:35
04:12:04
04:24:52
04:39:59
02:11:07
02:19:13
02:30:45
02:32:41
02:32:46
02:33:48
02:39:54
02:42:00
02:44:18
02:48:58
02:50:54
03:00:40
03:04:04
03:04:43
03:12:05
03:18:36
03:22:47
03:23:19
03:27:13
03:30:34

07:59:00
07:59:00
07:59:00
08:31:00
09:29:00
09:01:00
09:29:00
09:01:00
09:29:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:29:00
09:29:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00



f Race Groups::TopLevelGroup 3 Numk calc_Compeditor Name alc_Finished Timps::Race Group Start Time

Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Runner
Open Individual Female Walker
Open Individual Female Walker
Open Individual Female Walker
Open Individual Female Walker
Open Individual Female Walker
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner

312 Tracey Howat
56 Angelique Jansen
57 maggie webber
352 Cherie Waterhouse

75 Putere Koia-Hamling

77 Vicky Loader
369 Arna Conder
348 Lavana Conder

59 Sandy Robinson

58 Keryn Dreyer

81 Aaron Pulford
376 kerry Goodhue
375 Jeff Goodhue
374 Shane Beach

76 Lance Brew
384 Dion Hardy

80 Tony Ashcroft
333 Dave Morrison

45 Inia Raumati
325 lan Cameron
313 simon sheely

14 Johan Smalberger

15 John Burnett

73 rory bennett

03:35:23
03:56:57
04:00:39
04:01:10
04:08:20
03:55:11
04:32:12
04:32:12
04:33:35
04:33:35
01:50:20
02:01:14
02:05:10
02:07:08
02:11:07
02:11:08
02:14:59
02:24:43
02:25:47
02:27:56
02:29:45
02:30:00
02:30:03
02:30:06

09:01:00
08:31:00
08:31:00
08:31:00
09:01:00
07:59:00
07:59:00
07:59:00
08:31:00
08:31:00
09:29:00
09:29:00
09:29:00
09:29:00
09:29:00
09:29:00
09:29:00
09:29:00
09:01:00
09:29:00
09:29:00
09:29:00
09:29:00
09:29:00



f Race Groups::TopLevelGroup 3 Numk calc_Compeditor Name alc_Finished Timps::Race Group Start Time

Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Individual Male Runner
Open Running Relay Team

Open Running Relay Team

344 Te Huia Apaapa
372 Craig Blomfield
351 Michael Broughton
327 tony eccles
82 Bryan Wild
30 Paul Gibbard
74 Craig Grib
389 lan Handcock
48 neville ferguson
356 Gavin Tomsett
321 Paul Stok
43 Graham Poppelwell
27 Rod Gill
29 Matthew Broadbent
301 Mike Graham
40 David Horne
31 Brent Martin
350 Brendan Baverstock
8 Neville Harding
83 Simon Wild
33 Karl Walton
46 Shaun Richards
38 Syanne deWaard
41 Kelsi Ayrton

02:32:22
02:34:02
02:41:26
02:41:51
02:43:16
02:43:19
02:46:03
02:46:41
02:53:04
02:54:23
02:55:13
02:56:04
02:56:19
03:02:49
03:03:20
03:04:14
03:09:13
03:10:34
03:13:38
03:15:01
03:19:38
03:37:08
02:28:16
02:28:38

09:29:00
09:29:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:29:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00



f Race Groups::TopLevelGroup 3 Numk calc_Compeditor Name alc_Finished Timps::Race Group Start Time

Open Running Relay Team
Open Running Relay Team
Open Running Relay Team
Open Running Relay Team
Open Walking Relay Team
Open Walking Relay Team
Open Walking Relay Team
Primary School Relay Team
Primary School Relay Team
Primary School Relay Team
Primary School Relay Team
Primary School Relay Team
Primary School Relay Team

Women Only Running Relay Team
Women Only Running Relay Team
Women Only Running Relay Team
Women Only Running Relay Team
Women Only Running Relay Team

Women only walking relay

17 Gillian Twinem
37 Syanne deWaard
34 Brenda Kennedy
55 Gary Quarless
305 Debra Attwood
71 sharen landy
69 Jan Ward
19 Parawai
7 Hikutaia A Team
20 Te Puru
24 Ngatea Primary
23 Ngatea Primary
16 South Free Runners
25 Anna O'connor
319 Susan Mclnnes
36 Jessica Floyd-Crabbe
51 Jen Wenzlick
35 Alison Choppin
367 Hinu Abraham

02:29:43
02:37:36
02:41:55
03:43:52
03:44:18
04:09:03
04:14:15
02:11:43
02:12:38
02:21:00
02:31:28
02:36:41
02:39:11
02:31:49
02:52:01
02:56:43
02:59:09
03:32:08
03:57:19

09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
08:31:00
07:59:00
08:31:00
08:31:00
09:31:00
09:31:00
09:31:00
09:31:00
09:31:00
09:31:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
08:31:00
09:01:00
07:59:00



