9 Emma Liddell	02:29:46	09:29:00
28 Scott Sell	02:43:22	09:01:00
347 Dave Richards	02:56:06	09:29:00
320 Ingrid Altena	03:02:29	09:01:00
368 Laurie Wilson	03:25:40	08:31:00
50 Kate Smallman	03:41:18	09:01:00
72 Jennifer Brady	03:46:34	07:59:00
364 Tina Caldwell	05:24:56	07:26:00
365 kim thorpe	05:24:56	07:26:00
341 Hunsa Newland	03:47:31	08:31:00
78 Susan Rush	03:55:11	07:59:00
323 Barb Wilson	03:59:18	07:59:00
52 Carol Lahood	04:12:04	07:59:00
332 Susan Baker	04:26:42	07:59:00
63 Jennifer Iggulden	04:39:59	08:31:00
346 Neil Gray	02:24:16	09:29:00
361 Adrian Davis	02:34:59	09:01:00
306 Dave Stearns	02:44:57	09:01:00
322 Sean Kemball	02:54:41	09:29:00
42 David Ross	02:59:09	09:01:00
377 Ron Mikaere	03:23:49	09:01:00
354 Wayne Selwyn	03:33:30	09:01:00
331 Bruce baker	03:38:38	08:31:00
363 Norm Tomsett	04:36:08	08:31:00
	28 Scott Sell 347 Dave Richards 320 Ingrid Altena 368 Laurie Wilson 50 Kate Smallman 72 Jennifer Brady 364 Tina Caldwell 365 kim thorpe 341 Hunsa Newland 78 Susan Rush 323 Barb Wilson 52 Carol Lahood 332 Susan Baker 63 Jennifer Iggulden 346 Neil Gray 361 Adrian Davis 306 Dave Stearns 322 Sean Kemball 42 David Ross 377 Ron Mikaere 354 Wayne Selwyn 331 Bruce baker	28 Scott Sell 02:43:22 347 Dave Richards 02:56:06 320 Ingrid Altena 03:02:29 368 Laurie Wilson 03:25:40 50 Kate Smallman 03:41:18 72 Jennifer Brady 03:46:34 364 Tina Caldwell 05:24:56 365 kim thorpe 05:24:56 341 Hunsa Newland 03:47:31 78 Susan Rush 03:55:11 323 Barb Wilson 03:59:18 52 Carol Lahood 04:12:04 332 Susan Baker 04:26:42 63 Jennifer Iggulden 04:39:59 346 Neil Gray 02:24:16 361 Adrian Davis 02:34:59 306 Dave Stearns 02:44:57 322 Sean Kemball 02:54:41 42 David Ross 02:59:09 377 Ron Mikaere 03:23:49 354 Wayne Selwyn 03:33:30 331 Bruce baker 03:38:38

Individual Male Walker 50+	342 gary quarless	03:32:35	07:59:00
Individual Male Walker 50+	53 Peter Lahood	04:12:04	07:59:00
Individual Male Walker 50+	67 John Adler	04:24:52	07:59:00
Individual Male Walker 50+	68 Garth Iggulden	04:39:59	08:31:00
Open Individual Female Runner	85 Kovo MacDonald	02:11:07	09:29:00
Open Individual Female Runner	39 Roisin Mc Quillan	02:19:13	09:01:00
Open Individual Female Runner	349 Rebecca Brand	02:30:45	09:29:00
Open Individual Female Runner	381 Kristen Winera	02:32:41	09:01:00
Open Individual Female Runner	26 Sophie Harmos	02:32:46	09:29:00
Open Individual Female Runner	21 Lee-Anne Young	02:33:48	09:01:00
Open Individual Female Runner	2 Carol Hayes	02:39:54	09:01:00
Open Individual Female Runner	22 Lucy Darling	02:42:00	09:01:00
Open Individual Female Runner	302 Michelle Kerr	02:44:18	09:01:00
Open Individual Female Runner	345 Naomi Arnet	02:48:58	09:29:00
Open Individual Female Runner	355 Anita Shannon	02:50:54	09:29:00
Open Individual Female Runner	84 Jaimee Phillips	03:00:40	09:01:00
Open Individual Female Runner	44 Barb Andrews	03:04:04	09:01:00
Open Individual Female Runner	79 Beth Kreitzer	03:04:43	09:01:00
Open Individual Female Runner	70 Claire Johnston	03:12:05	09:01:00
Open Individual Female Runner	307 Gemma Richards	03:18:36	09:01:00
Open Individual Female Runner	49 karen hill	03:22:47	09:01:00
Open Individual Female Runner	383 Jo Burton	03:23:19	09:01:00
Open Individual Female Runner	47 Jane Norton	03:27:13	09:01:00
Open Individual Female Runner	357 Gemma Ward	03:30:34	09:01:00

Open Individual Female Runner	312 Tracey Howat	03:35:23	09:01:00
Open Individual Female Runner	56 Angelique Jansen	03:56:57	08:31:00
Open Individual Female Runner	57 maggie webber	04:00:39	08:31:00
Open Individual Female Runner	352 Cherie Waterhouse	04:01:10	08:31:00
Open Individual Female Runner	75 Putere Koia-Hamling	04:08:20	09:01:00
Open Individual Female Walker	77 Vicky Loader	03:55:11	07:59:00
Open Individual Female Walker	369 Arna Conder	04:32:12	07:59:00
Open Individual Female Walker	348 Lavana Conder	04:32:12	07:59:00
Open Individual Female Walker	59 Sandy Robinson	04:33:35	08:31:00
Open Individual Female Walker	58 Keryn Dreyer	04:33:35	08:31:00
Open Individual Male Runner	81 Aaron Pulford	01:50:20	09:29:00
Open Individual Male Runner	376 kerry Goodhue	02:01:14	09:29:00
Open Individual Male Runner	375 Jeff Goodhue	02:05:10	09:29:00
Open Individual Male Runner	374 Shane Beach	02:07:08	09:29:00
Open Individual Male Runner	76 Lance Brew	02:11:07	09:29:00
Open Individual Male Runner	384 Dion Hardy	02:11:08	09:29:00
Open Individual Male Runner	80 Tony Ashcroft	02:14:59	09:29:00
Open Individual Male Runner	333 Dave Morrison	02:24:43	09:29:00
Open Individual Male Runner	45 Inia Raumati	02:25:47	09:01:00
Open Individual Male Runner	325 Ian Cameron	02:27:56	09:29:00
Open Individual Male Runner	313 simon sheely	02:29:45	09:29:00
Open Individual Male Runner	14 Johan Smalberger	02:30:00	09:29:00
Open Individual Male Runner	15 John Burnett	02:30:03	09:29:00
Open Individual Male Runner	73 rory bennett	02:30:06	09:29:00

Open Individual Male Runner	344	Te Huia Apaapa	02:32:22	09:29:00
Open Individual Male Runner	372	Craig Blomfield	02:34:02	09:29:00
Open Individual Male Runner	351	Michael Broughton	02:41:26	09:01:00
Open Individual Male Runner	327	tony eccles	02:41:51	09:01:00
Open Individual Male Runner	82	Bryan Wild	02:43:16	09:01:00
Open Individual Male Runner	30	Paul Gibbard	02:43:19	09:01:00
Open Individual Male Runner	74	Craig Grib	02:46:03	09:01:00
Open Individual Male Runner	389	Ian Handcock	02:46:41	09:01:00
Open Individual Male Runner	48	neville ferguson	02:53:04	09:01:00
Open Individual Male Runner	356	Gavin Tomsett	02:54:23	09:01:00
Open Individual Male Runner	321	Paul Stok	02:55:13	09:01:00
Open Individual Male Runner	43	Graham Poppelwell	02:56:04	09:01:00
Open Individual Male Runner	27	Rod Gill	02:56:19	09:01:00
Open Individual Male Runner	29	Matthew Broadbent	03:02:49	09:01:00
Open Individual Male Runner	301	Mike Graham	03:03:20	09:01:00
Open Individual Male Runner	40	David Horne	03:04:14	09:01:00
Open Individual Male Runner	31	Brent Martin	03:09:13	09:01:00
Open Individual Male Runner	350	Brendan Baverstock	03:10:34	09:01:00
Open Individual Male Runner	8	Neville Harding	03:13:38	09:29:00
Open Individual Male Runner	83	Simon Wild	03:15:01	09:01:00
Open Individual Male Runner	33	Karl Walton	03:19:38	09:01:00
Open Individual Male Runner	46	Shaun Richards	03:37:08	09:01:00
Open Running Relay Team	38	Syanne deWaard	02:28:16	09:01:00
Open Running Relay Team	41	Kelsi Ayrton	02:28:38	09:01:00

Open Running Relay Team	17 Gillian Twinem	02:29:43	09:01:00
Open Running Relay Team	37 Syanne deWaard	02:37:36	09:01:00
Open Running Relay Team	34 Brenda Kennedy	02:41:55	09:01:00
Open Running Relay Team	55 Gary Quarless	03:43:52	08:31:00
Open Walking Relay Team	305 Debra Attwood	03:44:18	07:59:00
Open Walking Relay Team	71 sharen landy	04:09:03	08:31:00
Open Walking Relay Team	69 Jan Ward	04:14:15	08:31:00
Primary School Relay Team	19 Parawai	02:11:43	09:31:00
Primary School Relay Team	7 Hikutaia A Team	02:12:38	09:31:00
Primary School Relay Team	20 Te Puru	02:21:00	09:31:00
Primary School Relay Team	24 Ngatea Primary	02:31:28	09:31:00
Primary School Relay Team	23 Ngatea Primary	02:36:41	09:31:00
Primary School Relay Team	16 South Free Runners	02:39:11	09:31:00
Women Only Running Relay Team	25 Anna O'connor	02:31:49	09:01:00
Women Only Running Relay Team	319 Susan McInnes	02:52:01	09:01:00
Women Only Running Relay Team	36 Jessica Floyd-Crabbe	02:56:43	09:01:00
Women Only Running Relay Team	51 Jen Wenzlick	02:59:09	08:31:00
Women Only Running Relay Team	35 Alison Choppin	03:32:08	09:01:00
Women only walking relay	367 Hinu Abraham	03:57:19	07:59:00